Section Title:

Finished Product Specs

FINISHED PRODUCT Prepared By:

SPECIFICATIONS Superior Nut & Candy

Section #: Food Safety & Quality SOP Date of Revision:
2.3.5 Manual 07/29/17
DATE OF SPECIFICATION: 06/07/18

PRODUCT: Chocolate Peanuts

CUSTOMER:

NUTRITION FACTS

SNC ITEM #: 94935 (85172)
CUST ITEM#:

KOSHER

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1/4 Cup (38g)
Servings Per Container About 6

Amount Per Serving

Nutrition Facts

About 6 servings per container
Serving size 1/4 Cup (38g)

Amount per serving

Calories 200 Calories from Fat 120 - 200
% Daily Value* Calorles
Total Fat 13g 21% % Daily Value*
Saturated Fat 7g 37% | | Total Fat 13g 17%
Trans Fat Og ?—aiura;et: gat 79 37%
rans Fat Og
ChO_IGSterOI omg 0% Cholesterol 0Omg 0%
Sodium 20mg 1% Sodium 20mg 1%
Total Carbohydrate 19g 6% Total Carbohydrate 19g 7%
Dietary Fiber 2g 7% Dietary Fiber 2g 6%
Sugars 16g Total Sugars 16g
Protein 4g Includes 14g Added Sugars 29%
VitaminAQ0%  + Vitamin C 0% )
Calcium 4% = Iron 6% Vitamin D Omcg 0%
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie Calcium 38mg 2%
diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower Iron 1mg 6%
depending on your calorie needs:
Potassium 167mg 4%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day is used for general nutrition advice.

Dairy

INGREDIENT STATEMENT

INGREDIENTS: Confection Coating (sugar, hydrogenated
palm kernel oil, cocoa powder, whey powder, nonfat milk
powder, soy lecithin, vanilla), Roasted Peanuts (peanuts,
cottonseed and peanut oil), Milk Chocolate (sugar, cocoa
butter, whole milk, chocolate liquor, soy lecithin, vanilla),
Sugar, Corn Syrup, Gum Arabic, Confectioner's Glaze.

CONTAINS: MILK, SOY, PEANUTS.

ALLERGENS

ALLERGEN INFORMATION

MILK, SOY, PEANUTS.

This product is processed on equipment that processes
Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Milk, Soy, Wheat, Eggs.




